Service Crimpers
KC2-J67 Series
DESCRIPTION
An extremely powerful, vertical unit, with a robust 190
tons of crimping force.  Crimps up to 1 1/2" two wire,
and up to 1 1/4" 4,000 PSI and 1" 5,000 PSI, hydraulic
hoses. Uses color coded rubber cage dies for easier
handling and identification.

Amount 5.5L = 1.45 Gal.
Die Series Die Range (mm)
J67 10 – 54
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDJ67-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 75 14.5
KCDJ67-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 75 14.5
KCDJ67-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 75 14.5
KCDJ67-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 75 14.5
KCDJ67-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 75 14.5
KCDJ67-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 75 14.5
KCDJ67-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 75 14.5
KCDJ67-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 75 14.5
KCDJ67-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 75 14.5
KCDJ67-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 75 14.5
KCDJ67-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 75 14.5
KCDJ67-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 75 14.5
KCDJ67-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 75 14.5
KCDJ67-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 75 14.5
KCDJ67-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 75 14.5
KCDJ67-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 75 14.5
Digital dial micrometer & electromechanical
power control. Easily switches between
English and metric values.
CONTROL MECHANISM